LS (ALS)Discontinued as of February 28, 2011
1ds_61B14_en_ls: 011010D
SPECIFICATIONS
10A COMPACT CUBE TYPE
POWER RELAY LS RELAYS (ALS)
Discontinued as of February 28, 2011 VDE
 Product is discontinued.
FEATURES

LS (ALS) Discontinued as of February 28, 2011
2 ds_61B14_en_ls: 011010D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Packing quantity: inner 100 pieces, outer 500 pieces
Notes: 1. : Input the following letter. Class B insulation: B, Class F insulation: F
2. Carton packing symbol “W” is not marked on the relay.
3. Please consult with our sales office on a tube packing type.
COIL DATA
*1 Pick-up and drop-out voltages increase approximately 0.4% for each 1C 33.8F where the standard temperature is 20C 68F. Therefore, when using the relay where the
ambient temperature is high, please take into consideration the rise in pick-up voltage due to ambient temperature and determine a coil nominal voltage that is within the
maximum allowable voltage range.
Contact arrangement Nominal voltage, V DC
Part No.
Sealed type Flux-resistant type
1 Form A
  5 ALS405TW ALS305TW
  6 ALS406TW ALS306TW
  9 ALS409TW ALS309TW
12 ALS412TW ALS312TW
18 ALS418TW ALS318TW
24 ALS424TW ALS324TW
48 ALS448TW ALS348TW
1 Form C
  5 ALS205TW ALS105TW
  6 ALS206TW ALS106TW
  9 ALS209TW ALS109TW